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George Dowden george.dowden@gcccd.edu Dean of Career Education Cuyamaca College Committee Co-chair
Claudia Estrada-Howell cestrada@sdccd.edu Dean, Business Technical Careers & Workforce San Diego Miramar College Committee Co-chair
Kevin McMackin kevin.mcmackin@gcccd.edu Director of Strategic Partnerships SDI RC Regional Lead
Eddie Matthews ematthews@miracosta.edu Regional Research Associate COE
Charlene Alsbaugh charlene.alsbaugh@gcccd.edu Career Education Program Manager Cuyamaca College
Rafael Ayala rafael.ayala@gcccd.edu Research and Planning Analyst Cuyamaca College
Kevin Brown kevin.brown@gcccd.edu Interim Career Center Supervisor Cuyamaca College
Briseida Elenes briseida.elenes@gcccd.edu Career and Job Development Services Supervisor Cuyamaca College
Lena Heckbert lena.heckbert@gcccd.edu Career Counselor Cuyamaca College
Taylor Lemker taylor.lemker@gcccd.edu Work-Based Learning Coordinator Cuyamaca College
Malena Medrano malena.medrano@gcccd.edu Job Placement Case Manager Cuyamaca College
Erika Arangure erika.arangure@gcccd.edu CTE Program Coordinator Grossmont College
Javier Ayala javier.ayala@gcccd.edu Dean, Career Technical Education/Workforce Develop Grossmont College
Karl Cameron karl.cameron@gcccd.edu Counselor Grossmont College
Pavel Consuegra pavel.consuegra@gcccd.edu Work-based Learning Coordinator Grossmont College
Rebecca Contreras rebecca.contreras@gcccd.edu Career Counselor Grossmont College
Veronica Middlebrooks veronica.middlebrooks@gcccd.edu Work-based Learning Coordinator Grossmont College
Renee Nasori renee.nasori@gcccd.edu Career Services Supervisor Grossmont College
Garrett Peregud garrett.peregud@gcccd.edu Student Services Specialist Grossmont College
Sonia Yaddgo sonia.yaddgo@gcccd.edu Job Placement Specialist Grossmont College
Genaro Ayala genaro.ayala@imperial.edu Job Placement Case Manager Imperial Valley College
Janeth Cruz janeth.cruz@imperial.edu Coordinator/Internship & Work Experience Imperial Valley College
Irene Drye irene.drye@imperial.edu Work-Based Learning Coordinator Imperial Valley College
Maricela Moreno maricela.moreno@imperial.edu Student Success Specialist Imperial Valley College
Patricia Robles patricia.robles@imperial.edu Coordinator, Economic & Workforce Development Imperial Valley College
Norma Santana norma.santana@imperial.edu Staff Secretary III Imperial Valley College
Efrain Silva efrain.silva@imperial.edu Dean, Economic and Workforce Development Imperial Valley College
Victor Torres victor.torres@imperial.edu Assoc Dean WF Development/Non-Traditional Inst. Imperial Valley College
Robin Allyn rallyn@miracosta.edu Sociology Instructor and Work-based Learning Liasi MiraCosta College
Kristin Bebout kbebout@miracosta.edu Administrative Assistant MiraCosta College
Phillip Boland pboland@miracosta.edu Faculty - Film MiraCosta College
Jazmin Cueva jcueva@miracosta.edu Administrative Support Assistant II MiraCosta College
Donna Davis ddavis@miracosta.edu Faculty Director, Career Center MiraCosta College
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Roland Estrella restrella@miracosta.edu Faculty-Nursing/Allied Health MiraCosta College
Shawn Firouzian sfirouzian@miracosta.edu Faculty-Mathematics MiraCosta College
Ben Gamboa bgamboa@miracosta.edu Associate Dean, Career Education MiraCosta College
Jorge Guerrero jguerrero@miracosta.edu Transfer Center Counseling MiraCosta College
Ticey Hosley thosley@miracosta.edu Counselor MiraCosta College
Elizabeth Leguizamo lleguizamo@miracosta.edu Associate Counselors MiraCosta College
Zhenya Lindstrom zlindstrom@miracosta.edu Dean, Instructional Services MiraCosta College
Nina Lovejoy nlovejoy@miracosta.edu Career Studies and Services Coordinator MiraCosta College
Doris Lu-Anderson dlu-anderson@miracosta.edu Associate Faculty-Kinesiology MiraCosta College
Stacey Mathis smathis@miracosta.edu Career Counselor MiraCosta College
Jeff Murico jmurico@miracosta.edu Faculty-Philosophy, Religious Studies MiraCosta College
Annie Ngo ango@miracosta.edu Faculty, Business Administration MiraCosta College
Cory Ornelas cornelas@miracosta.edu Career Educations Pathways Coordinator MiraCosta College
Aaron Roberts aeroberts@miracosta.edu Faculty-English MiraCosta College
Al Taccone ataccone@miracosta.edu Dean, Career & Technical Education MiraCosta College
Rosie Antonecchia rantonecchia@palomar.edu Career Center Director Palomar College
Tina Barlolong cbarlolong@palomar.edu Career Center Co-Director/Veterans Counselor Palomar College
Cynthia Cordova ccordova2@palomar.edu Puente Counselor/Co-Coordinator Palomar College
Mireya Gutierrez Aguero mgutierrez-aguero@palomar.edu Palomar College
Jason Jarvinen jjarvinen@palomar.edu Assistant Professor/Work Experience Coordinator Palomar College
Angela Kong akong@palomar.edu Service Learning Coordinator Palomar College
Mariah Markham mmarkham@palomar.edu Student Support Specialist Palomar College
Nichol Roe nroe@palomar.edu Associate Dean, Workforce Development and Extended Palomar College
Leslie Salas lsalas@palomar.edu Dean, Counseling Services Palomar College
Susan Wyche swyche@palomar.edu Dean for Career Technical and Extended Education Palomar College
Brittney Carroll bcarroll@sdccd.edu Research & Planning Analyst San Diego City College
Angela Hernandez ahernandez@sdccd.edu General Counseling San Diego City College
Josolyn Hill jhill@sdccd.edu Department Supervisor, Counseling San Diego City College
Sasha Knox sknox@sdccd.edu Associate Dean of Strong Workforce Programs San Diego City College
Jesse Lopez jlopez006@sdccd.edu Dean, Business, IT, Cosmetology, Engin San Diego City College
Roger Sanchez jsanchez003@sdccd.edu Job Placement Coordinator San Diego City College
Nesha Savage wsavage@sdccd.edu Dean, Student Development/Matriculation San Diego City College
Alex Berry aberry@sdccd.edu Associate Dean, Career Technical Education San Diego Mesa College
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Kristina Carson kcarson@sdccd.edu Faculty, Counseling San Diego Mesa College
Katlin Choi kchoi@sdccd.edu Work-based Learning Coordinator San Diego Mesa College
Pavel Consuegra pconsuegra@sdccd.edu Internship Coordinator San Diego Mesa College
Shawn Fawcett sfawcett@sdccd.edu Work-based Learning Coordinator San Diego Mesa College
Jennifer Park jpark002@sdccd.edu Acting Outreach Coordinator San Diego Mesa College
Olivia Picolla opicolla@sdccd.edu Student Services Technician San Diego Mesa College
Monica Romero mdromero@sdccd.edu Dean, Business & Technology/Assoc. Dean CTE San Diego Mesa College
Raquel Sojourner Worlds rsojournerworlds@sdccd.edu Faculty, Counseling San Diego Mesa College
Cassandra Storey cstorey@sdccd.edu Public Health Sciences Acting Dean San Diego Mesa College
Sadie Wager swager@sdccd.edu Senior Student Services Assistant San Diego Mesa College
Alex Ortega aortega001@sdccd.edu Job Placement Coordinator San Diego Miramar College
Mona Patel mpatel@sdccd.edu Acting Associate Dean of Career Education San Diego Miramar College
Karl Cameron kcameron@sdccd.edu Counselor SD Continuing Education
Franklin Garrett fgarrett@sdccd.edu Associate Dean of Student Support Services SD Continuing Education
Sandy Hamel chamel@sdccd.edu Job Development and Placement Specialist SD Continuing Education
Jennifer Kennedy jkennedy@sdccd.edu Job Development/Placement Specialist SD Continuing Education
Roberta Krauss rkrauss@sdccd.edu Dean of Counseling & Student Success SD Continuing Education
Armin Rashvand arashvand@sdccd.edu Associate Dean of CTE SD Continuing Education
Deborah Roth droth@sdccd.edu Adjunct Professor SD Continuing Education
Rita Shamoon rshamoon@sdccd.edu Job Development & Placement Specialist SD Continuing Education
Zuri Williams zwilliams@sdccd.edu Job Developer SD Continuing Education
Jamila DeCarli jdecarli@sdccd.edu WorkAbility III Coordinator SDCCD
Poppy Fitch pfitch001@sdccd.edu Dean, Wellness and DSPS SDCCD
Soken Kov skov@sdccd.edu Senior Accounting Technician SDCCD
Noah Lacsina nlacsina@sdccd.edu District Career Services Admin Tech SDCCD
Andrew Menchaca amenchaca@sdccd.edu Dean, Outreach and. Student Affairs SDCCD
Amertah Perman aperman@sdccd.edu Dean of Career Education and Workforce Development SDCCD
Jonathan Sanchez jsanchez@sdccd.edu Accounting Technician SDCCD
Susan Topham stopham@sdccd.edu Vice Chancellor, Educational Services SDCCD
Letty Vavasour lvavasour@sdccd.edu DSPS Innovation Grant Coordinator SDCCD
Vanessa Barron vanessa.barron@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, Southwestern College SDI RC
Lynn Bigsby lynn.bigsby@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, MiraCosta College SDI RC
Stephanie Bradley stephanie.bradley@gcccd.edu Project Specialist SDI RC
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Lance Grob lance.grob@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, SD Miramar College SDI RC
Miguel Gutierrez miguel.gutierrez@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, Imperial Valley SDI RC
Erica Olmos erica.olmos@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, SD Mesa College SDI RC
Karen Overklift karen.overklift@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, SD City College SDI RC
Jennifer Preciado jennifer.preciado@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, Grossmont College SDI RC
Monica Rosas monica.rosas@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, Cuyamaca College SDI RC
Rachel Sanchez rachel_sanchez@gcccd.edu Employer Relations Liaison, Nursing SDI RC
Angela Tilley angela.tilley@gcccd.edu Employer Relation Liaison, Palomar College SDI RC
Kay Watson kay.watson@gcccd.edu Coordinator SDI RC
Rita Arabo rarabo@swccd.edu Adjunct Counselor Southwestern College
Anna Arreola aarreola@swccd.edu Career Education Specialist Southwestern College
Steven Baissa ebaissa@swccd.edu Dean, School of Counseling & Student Support Prog Southwestern College
Brandi Bass bbass@swccd.edu Adjunct DSS Counselor Southwestern College
Victor Brown vbrown@swccd.edu Southwestern College
Joanne Carrubba jcarrubba@swccd.edu Work-based Learning Coordinator Southwestern College
Michele Haggar mhaggar@swccd.edu Director of Career and Transfer Connections Southwestern College
Jon Kropp jkropp@swccd.edu Workforce Director Southwestern College
Jennifer Lewis jlewis2@swccd.edu Dean, School of Continuing Education & Workforce D Southwestern College
Serena Schulze sschulze@swccd.edu Internship & Job Developer Southwestern College
Darren Smith dsmith3@swccd.edu Internship & Job Developer Southwestern College
Joy Lewis jlewis@wested.org Senior Research Associate WestEd
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